
Year Level 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition Fee $1,820 $1,820 $2,082 $2,082 $2,082 $2,193 $2,193 $2,193

Resource Levy $60 $60 $95 $95 $95 $108 $108 $108

Activity Levy $289 $289 $220 $220 $220 $205 $205 $205

Total Fees per Term $2,169 $2,169 $2,397 $2,397 $2,397 $2,506 $2,506 $2,506

Year Level 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition Fee $7,280 $7,280 $8,328 $8,328 $8,328 $8,772 $8,772 $8,772

Resource Levy $240 $240 $380 $380 $380 $432 $432 $432

Activity Levy $1,156 $1,156 $880 $880 $880 $820 $820 $820

Total Fees per Annum $8,676 $8,676 $9,588 $9,588 $9,588 $10,024 $10,024 $10,024

Other Compulsory Fees and Charges

Building Maintenance Levy $700 per annum per family ($175 per term)

Old Boy's Association Membership  $77 charged in Term 3 to all Year 12 student accounts

Red Candle - AFAS Student Exchange Appeal $5 charged in Term 3 per family

Explanation of Levies

Family Discounts

2nd son: 20%

3rd son: 30%

4th and subsequent son: 50%

Application Fee $150 (including GST)

Confirmation Fee $750

Withdrawal of Enrolment

Parents wishing to withdraw their son’s enrolment are required to provide written notice by no later than the first day of the term at the end of 

which it is intended he should leave, or if it is intended he should leave during the term, by no later than the first day of the preceding term. 

Parents failing to comply with this requirement will pay or forfeit (as the case may be) to the College one term’s fees in lieu of notice.

VILLANOVA COLLEGE

This fee is payable on registration for enrolment. It is not refundable and not transferable to secure an enrolment in another year.

This non-refundable fee is payable on confirmation of enrolment. In the event of cancellation of enrolment, the fee is not transferable to secure 

an enrolment in another year.

New Enrolments

2019 Fee Schedule

Activity Levy covers costs of excursions, year level camps and retreats, sport affiliation costs, co-curricular coaches and buses. In addition it 

covers the full instrumental music program for Year 5 (group lessons and instrument hire). This levy does not cover  the cost of any optional co-

curricular camps (eg sport, music or ministry) or overnight excursions such as Biology and Geography camps. The cost of these will be advised in 

advance.

Fees and Levies  Per Term

Fees and Levies Per Annum

Resource Levy is charged for miscellaneous materials supplied directly to students, eg. textbooks, online resources, photocopied resources, art, 

woodwork and hospitality consumables.

Sibling discounts apply when more than one brother from a family is enrolled at the College. Tuiton fees are reduced as follows:

Building Maintenance Levy supports ongoing maintenance of College facilities. 


